
$70.42
$123.90
$269.50
$408.66

PACKAGE MANAGEMENT

CARE MANAGEMENT
Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
03 6334 0990

BORCELLE 
Car WashHOME CARE

PACKAGE
FEE SCHEDULE

Effective 1 November 2023

WEEKDAY - MONDAY TO FRIDAY BETWEEN 6AM TO 8PM
SERVICE FEES

Per Day  Per Fortnight
$3.77   
$6.64    
$14.44 
$21.89    

Per Day  Per Fortnight
$5.03 
$8.85 
$19.25 
$29.19 

$52.78
$92.96
$202.16
$306.46

TRANSPORT/TRAVEL

SATURDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

GARDENING SERVICES

NIGHT - BETWEEN 8PM TO 6AM

1/2 Hour Rate
3/4 Hour Rate
1 Hour Rate

1 Hour Rate

1/2 Hour Rate
3/4 Hour Rate
1 Hour Rate

1/2 Hour Rate
3/4 Hour Rate
1 Hour Rate

1/2 Hour Rate
3/4 Hour Rate
1 Hour Rate

Per Hour Rate + tip fees

Kilometre Reimbursement

$47.50
$58.00
$68.00

$59.50
$78.00
$96.00

$96.00
$110.50
$124.00

$99.00
$131.00
$163.00

$82.00

$76.00

$1.25

Please note: Cancellation with less than 24 hours notice, will incur the full fee amount. 


