

## HOME CARE Care PACKAGE FEE SCHEDULE

Effective 1 November 2023

SERVICE FEES	
WEEKDAY - MONDAY TO FRIDAY BETWEEN 6AM TO 8PM	
1/2 Hour Rate	\$47.50
3/4 Hour Rate	\$58.00
l Hour Rate	\$68.00
NIGHT - BETWEEN 8PM TO 6AM	\$76.00
l Hour Rate  GARDENING SERVICES	·
Per Hour Rate + tip fees	\$82.00
SATURDAY	
1/2 Hour Rate	\$59.50
3/4 Hour Rate	\$78.00
l Hour Rate SUNDAY	\$96.00
1/2 Hour Rate	\$96.00
3/4 Hour Rate	\$110.50
l Hour Rate	\$124.00
PUBLIC HOLIDAY	
1/2 Hour Rate	\$99.00
3/4 Hour Rate	\$131.00
l Hour Rate	\$163.00
TRANSPORT/TRAVEL	
Kilometre Reimbursement	\$1.25

Please note: Cancellation with less than 24 hours notice, will incur the full fee amount.

## **CARE MANAGEMENT**

CARE MANAGEMENT	Per Day	Per Fortnight
Level 1	\$5.03	\$70.42
Level 2	\$8.85	\$123.90
Level 3	\$19.25	\$269.50
Level 4	\$29.19	\$408.66

## PACKAGE MANAGEMENT

	rer Day	rer Fortnight
Level 1	\$3.77 <b>-</b>	\$52.78
Level 2	\$6.64	\$92.96
Level 3	\$14.44	\$202.16
Level 4	\$21.89	\$306.46

**FOR MORE INFORMATION:** 03 6334 0990